

Calhoun County Fairgrounds Night of Destruction

Driver's Name:	Pho	one:	
Address:			
City:	St	tate:	Zip:
Email:			
Pit Crew:			
1	2		
Division(s): TRUCK	○ CAR ○ VA	N/SUV	O BUS/MOTORHOME/BOX TRUCK
Vehicle(s) Description:			
Complete the section above ar or mail to: CCAIS, 720 Fair Stree	et, Marshall MI 49068		e with \$20 registration fee (per vehicle)
bo not sign below until the pr	RELEASE OF L		•
themselves and their heirs, exe any injuries and damages they	ecutors, and administrate may have against the Ca officials of the CCAIS, its	ors, herel Ihoun Co employe	nd crew, intending to be legally bound for by waive and release any and all rights fo bunty Agricultural & Industrial Society es, agents, successors, and assigns, for uction.
Furthermore, the participant (or dangerous, and injuries are pos	•	acknowle	edge that this event is inherently
Signatures:			
Driver:			Date:
Pit Crew 1:	·		Date:
Pit Crew 2:			Date:
Pit Crew 3:			Date:
Pit Crew 4:			Date:
Witness (CCAIS Designee):			